
 

 

Date:19.05.2023 

CORRIGENDUM-II 

 

(EmploymentNotificationNo:NIPER-HJP/Estt./Recruitt./Ph-IV/181/2023,Date:27.04.2023) 

 

In continuation to the Employment Notification No:NIPER-HJP/Estt./Recruitt./Ph-IV/181/2023, 

Date:27.04.2023, the maximum age for applying against the posts under deputation i.e. Post Code: T-01 

and T-02 may be read as Fifty Five (55) Years in place of Fifty (50) Years and for T-03 Fifty  (50) years 

in place of Forty Five (45) Years.  

Note : Others terms and conditions mentioned in the advertisement will remain unchanged. 

 

Sd/- 

Registrar (I/C) 

 

 

  


